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MOROCCAN CHICKEN SALAD

with prawn skewer add on



0000

thank you for choosing Aqua

Daily specials are displayed on the screens throughout the
dining room. When you are ready to order please take note of
your table number and see our friendly staff at the counter.

Relax and enjoy the view!

payment options
Payment can be made with cash, EFTPOS, credit card or with
Westport Reward Points.

bar and food tab

To set up a bar or food tab, please visit the bar or service
counter. Your credit card will be held securely so that any food
or drink orders can be placed by your nominated party.

drinks

Enjoy our extensive range of wine, beer, cider, spirits,
soft drink and coffee available at the Aqua Bar.
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to Start member non member
v CONFIT GARLIC AND ROSEMARY

SOURDOUGH

house-made confit garlic and rosemary 8 9

sourdough | extra virgin olive oil |
balsamic vinegar | whipped butter

GFLF THAI GREEN FISH CAKES (mild) 15 17
house-made fish cakes | snow pea tendrils |
whole egg mayonaise | sweet chilli sauce |
coriander

crLF GARLIC PRAWN SKEWERS 15 17
garlic marinated prawns | mango and mint salsa |
rocket | lemon
add fresh chilli 2 2.50

v NEPALESE INSPIRED CROQUETTES 10 11.5
potato | Nepalese spice mix | Spanish onion |
coriander | mild green chilli | tomato chutney |
beetroot yoghurt

SALT AND VINEGAR CHICKEN TENDERLOINS
crumbed salt and vinegar chicken tenderloins | 145 16.5
rainbow coleslaw | sweet and sour sauce

cFLF OYSTERS

natural Y2 dozen 16.5 18.5
Full dozen 33 37

kilpatrick Y2 dozen 18 20
Full dozen 345 385

GF gluten free V vegetarian  LF lactose free
Please note our food is prepared in an environment where other products containing gluten are made.

calories

1703

438

392

806

636

55
110
151.5
303
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Sa | ad S member non member calories
afF v CHICKPEA AND FETA SALAD 16 18 301

chickpeas | kalamata olives | Spanish onion |
cucumber | cherry tomatoes | baby spinach |
feta cheese | balsamic vinaigrette

cF.LF MOROCCAN CHICKEN SALAD 19 21.5 853
Moroccan spiced chicken | chargrilled corn | rocket |
cherry tomatoes | avocado | Spanish onion | aioli

tr PULLED PORK SALAD 20 22.5 718
Chinese bbg sauce | wombok cabbage |
cherry tomatoes | crispy noddles | cucumber |
carrot | Spanish onion

aFviF QUINOA AND BEETROOT SALAD 16 18 299
quinoa | baby beetroot | pumpkin seeds | carrot |
snow peas | rocket | maple lemon dressing

salad add on’s

prawn skewer

poached chicken breast

salt and vinegar chicken tenderloins (2)
avocado

35
120
636

ANO®
Ao~ ©

GF gluten free V vegetarian  LF lactose free
Please note our food is prepared in an environment where other products containing gluten are made.
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Sides member
v BOWL OF CHIPS small 4
large 8
LOADED FRIES 11
potato fries | bacon | shallots | mozzarella cheese
| bbg sauce
cFviF GARDEN SALAD 7

lettuce | cherry tomatoes | beetroot | cucumber |
carrot | Spanish onion | Italian dressing

cFrv VEGETABLES OF THE DAY 8

see specials board

SMOKEY BBQ CHICKEN WINGS
chicken wings | smokey bbq sauce
6 wings
12 wings

- ©

viF VEGE CHIPS 10
parsnip | carrot | beetroot | black garlic aioli |
rosemary salt

GF gluten free V vegetarian  LF lactose free

non member

4.5
9

12.5

10
18

11.5

Please note our food is prepared in an environment where other products containing gluten are made.

calories

800
1359

2245

100

367
735

2187



signature selection
aF PAN SEARED SALMON 30

salmon | smashed chats | baby spinach | basil |
seasonal greens | lemon butter sauce

cFLF YELLOW CURRY SEAFOOD LAKSA 28
mild yellow curry laksa | mussels | squid | prawns |
barramundi | bean sprouts | coriander | capsicum |
vermicelli noddles

LF 250G PORK LOIN 24
pork loin | garden salad | vege chips | jus

cfF VEAL SCALOPPINI 22
tender pan-seared veal medallions | creamy
mushroom sauce | smashed chats | baby spinach |
lemon wedge

SEAFOOD BASKET 20
prawn cutlets | crumbed scallop | crab stick |
tempura fish | squid rings | salad | lemon | tartare

GF gluten free V vegetarian  LF lactose free

0000

non member

33.5

31.5

27.5

24.5

22.5

Please note our food is prepared in an environment where other products containing gluten are made.

calories

1628

1534

954

1566

1189
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from the grl” member non member calories
chef's
to share Choice
800G WAGYU TOPSIDE 82.5 3139
chickpea and feta salad | vege chips | jus |
creamy pesto sauce | black garlic aioli
or 250G GRAIN FED RUMP 24 27.5 1088
served with chips and salad or
vegetables of the day and choice of sauce
o 300G SLOW COOKED BEEF STRIPLOIN26 29 f6at
served with chips and salad or
vegetables of the day and choice of sauce
H )
grill add on’s
prawn skewer 8 9 35
poached chicken breast 6 7 120
salt and vinegar chicken tenderloins (2) 7 8 636
avocado 4 4.5 80
Sauces
GF LF gravy 2 2.5 24
aioli 2 2.5 91
GF diane 2.5 3 30
GF pepper 2.5 3 34
GF LF mushroom 2.5 3 40
GFLF jus 25 3 15
GFLF whole egg mayonaise 2.5 3 100
creamy pesto sauce 2.5 3 101
black garlic aioli 2.5 3 124
sweet and sour sauce 2.5 3 71

GF gluten free V vegetarian  LF lactose free

Please note our food is prepared in an environment where other products containing gluten are made.




classic selection

aF ROAST OF THE DAY
see specials board

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

panko-crumbed chicken schnitzel |
chips | salad | gravy

FISH AND CHIPS

battered saltwater whiting | chips |
salad | tartare sauce | lemon

v VEGETARIAN PASTA OF THE DAY

see specials board

kids (aged 12 and under)

all kids meals include a Dixie ice cream cup

FISH COCKTAILS & CHIPS

petit
main

petit
main

petit
main

CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS

BEEF SAUSAGES & VEGETABLES

GF gluten free V vegetarian  LF lactose free

member

13.5
16.5

14
18

14
18

18

12

12

12

0000

non member

15
18.5

16
20

16
20

20

14

14

14

Please note our food is prepared in an environment where other products containing gluten are made.

calories

371
485

767
1106

730
1000

575

605

480
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d esse rtS member non member
v DIXIE ICE CREAM CUP 25 3
v LEMON SYRUP CAKE 8 9

traditional lemon sponge cake | lemon syrup |
vanilla ice cream

v BLACK FOREST CHEESECAKE 9 11
House-made black forest cheesecake | cherries |
dark chocolate | toasted coconut | vanilla ice
cream

v CHOCOLATE SHARE PLATE 16 18

Milk chocolate panna cotta | chocolate macarons |
dark chocolate truffles | chocolate soil |

white chocolate ganache | profiteroles |

chocolate ice cream

Coffee is available at the Aqua bar

GF gluten free V vegetarian  LF lactose free
Please note our food is prepared in an environment where other products containing gluten are made.

calories

101

470

606

1348



