

corer dish

MOROCCAN CHICKEN SALAD with prawn skewer add on





## thank you for choosing Aqua

Daily specials are displayed on the screens throughout the dining room. When you are ready to order please take note of your table number and see our friendly staff at the counter.

Relax and enjoy the view!

## payment options

Payment can be made with cash, EFTPOS, credit card or with Westport Reward Points.

## bar and food tab

To set up a bar or food tab, please visit the bar or service counter. Your credit card will be held securely so that any food or drink orders can be placed by your nominated party.

## drinks

Enjoy our extensive range of wine, beer, cider, spirits, soft drink and coffee available at the Aqua Bar.



to start	member	non member	calories
<ul> <li>CONFIT GARLIC AND ROSEMARY SOURDOUGH</li> <li>house-made confit garlic and rosemary sourdough   extra virgin olive oil   balsamic vinegar   whipped butter</li> </ul>	8	9	1703
GF LF <b>THAI GREEN FISH CAKES</b> (mild) house-made fish cakes   snow pea tendrils   whole egg mayonaise   sweet chilli sauce   coriander	15	17	438
GF LF GARLIC PRAWN SKEWERS garlic marinated prawns   mango and mint salsa   rocket   lemon	15	17	392
add fresh chilli	2	2.50	10
<ul> <li>NEPALESE INSPIRED CROQUETTES 10 11.5</li> <li>potato   Nepalese spice mix   Spanish onion   coriander   mild green chilli   tomato chutney   beetroot yoghurt</li> </ul>			806
SALT AND VINEGAR CHICKEN TENDERLOINS crumbed salt and vinegar chicken tenderloins   14.5 16.5 rainbow coleslaw   sweet and sour sauce			636
GF LF <b>OYSTERS</b> natural ½ dozen Full dozen kilpatrick ½ dozen	16.5 33 18	18.5 37 20	55 110 151.5
Full dozen	34.5	38.5	303



	salads	member	non member	calories
GF V	CHICKPEA AND FETA SALAD chickpeas   kalamata olives   Spanish onion   cucumber   cherry tomatoes   baby spinach   feta cheese   balsamic vinaigrette	16	18	301
GF LF	MOROCCAN CHICKEN SALAD Moroccan spiced chicken   chargrilled corn   rocke cherry tomatoes   avocado   Spanish onion   aioli	19 t	21.5	853
LF	PULLED PORK SALAD Chinese bbq sauce   wombok cabbage   cherry tomatoes   crispy noddles   cucumber   carrot   Spanish onion	20	22.5	718
GF V LF	QUINOA AND BEETROOT SALAD quinoa   baby beetroot   pumpkin seeds   carrot   snow peas   rocket   maple lemon dressing	16	18	299
	Salad add on's prawn skewer poached chicken breast salt and vinegar chicken tenderloins (2) avocado	8 6 7 4	9 7 8 4.5	35 120 636 80



	sides		member	non member	calories
V	BOWL OF CHIPS	small large	4 8	4.5 9	800 1359
	LOADED FRIES potato fries   bacon   shallots   mo   bbq sauce	zzarella cheese	11	12.5	2245
GF V LF	GFVLF GARDEN SALAD lettuce   cherry tomatoes   beetroot   cucumber   carrot   Spanish onion   Italian dressing		7	8	100
GF V	VEGETABLES OF THE DA	Y	8	9	
	SMOKEY BBQ CHICKEN WINGS chicken wings   smokey bbq sauce				
		6 wings 12 wings	9 16	10 18	367 735
V LF	VEGE CHIPS parsnip   carrot   beetroot   black g rosemary salt	garlic aioli	10	11.5	2187



signature selection	member	non member	calories
GF PAN SEARED SALMON salmon   smashed chats   baby spinach   basil   seasonal greens   lemon butter sauce	30	33.5	1628
GF LF YELLOW CURRY SEAFOOD LAKSA mild yellow curry laksa   mussels   squid   prawns   barramundi   bean sprouts   coriander   capsicum   vermicelli noddles	28	31.5	1534
LF 250G PORK LOIN pork loin   garden salad   vege chips   jus	24	27.5	954
GF VEAL SCALOPPINI tender pan-seared veal medallions   creamy mushroom sauce   smashed chats   baby spinach   lemon wedge	22	24.5	1566
<b>SEAFOOD BASKET</b> prawn cutlets   crumbed scallop   crab stick   tempura fish   squid rings   salad   lemon   tartare	20	22.5	1189



from the grill	member	non member	calories
to share <b>800G WAGYU TOPSIDE</b> chickpea and feta salad   vege chips   jus   creamy pesto sauce   black garlic aioli	74	82.5	3139
GF <b>250G GRAIN FED RUMP</b> served with chips and salad or vegetables of the day and choice of sauce	24	27.5	1088
GF <b>300G SLOW COOKED BEEF STRIPLO</b> served with chips and salad or vegetables of the day and choice of sauce	I <b>N</b> 26	29	1631
grill add on's prawn skewer poached chicken breast salt and vinegar chicken tenderloins (2) avocado	8 6 7 4	9 7 8 4.5	35 120 636 80
SAUCES GF LF gravy aioli GF diane GF pepper GF LF mushroom GF LF jus	2 2 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5	2.5 2.5 3 3 3 3	24 91 30 34 40 15
GF LF whole egg mayonaise creamy pesto sauce black garlic aioli sweet and sour sauce	2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5	3 3 3 3 3	100 101 124 71



	classic selection		member	non member	calories
GF	ROAST OF THE DAY see specials board	petit main	13.5 16.5	15 18.5	371 485
	CHICKEN SCHNITZEL	petit main	14 18	16 20	767 1106
	panko-crumbed chicken schnitzel   chips   salad   gravy			20	1100
	FISH AND CHIPS	petit main	14 18	16 20	730 1000
	battered saltwater whiting   chips   salad   tartare sauce   lemon	man	10	20	1000
V	VEGETARIAN PASTA OF THe see specials board	HE DAY	18	20	
	kids (aged 12 and under) all kids meals include a Dixie ice cre	eam cup			
	FISH COCKTAILS & CHIPS	i	12	14	575
	CHICKEN NUGGETS & CH	IPS	12	14	605
	BEEF SAUSAGES & VEGE	TABLES	12	14	480



	desserts	member	non member	calories
V	DIXIE ICE CREAM CUP	2.5	3	101
v	<b>LEMON SYRUP CAKE</b> traditional lemon sponge cake   lemon syrup   vanilla ice cream	8	9	470
V	BLACK FOREST CHEESECAKE House-made black forest cheesecake   cherries   dark chocolate   toasted coconut   vanilla ice cream	9	11	606
V	<b>CHOCOLATE SHARE PLATE</b> Milk chocolate panna cotta   chocolate macarons dark chocolate truffles   chocolate soil   white chocolate ganache   profiteroles   chocolate ice cream	16	18	1348
	Coffee is available at the Aqua bar			